SX Series
Silicon Pressure Sensors
0 psi to 1 psi to 0 psi to 150 psi
DESCRIPTION
The SX Series pressure sensors provide the lowest cost
components for measuring pressures up to 150 psi. These
sensors are designed for use with non-corrosive, non-ionic
media, such as air and dry gases. Convenient pressure ranges

Silicon Pressure Sensors, 0 psi to 1 psi to 0 psi to 150 psi
EQUIVALENT CIRCUITS
Button, Nipple and N Packages           DIP Packages
       (Absolute Version Only)
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Part Number
Pressure Range  Button Package Nipple Package “N” Package DIP Package
0 to 1 psid or psig  SX01D SX01DP1 SX01DN SX01GD2, SX01DD4
0 to 5 psid or psig  SX05D SX05DP1 SX05DN SX05GD2, SX05DD4
0 psia to 15 psia  SX15A SX15AP1 SX15AN SX15AD2, SX15AD4
0 psia to 30 psia  SX30A SX30AP1 SX30AN SX30AD2, SX30AD4
0 psia to 100 psia  SX100A – SX100AN SX100AD2, SX100AD4
0 psia to 150 psia  SX150A – SX150AN –
0 to 15 psid or psig  SX15D SX25DP1 SX15DN SX15GD2, SX15DD4
0 to 30 psid or psig  SX30D SX30DP1 SX30DN SX30GD2, SX30DD4
0 to 100 psid or psig  SX100D – SX100DN SX100GD2, SX100DD4
0 to 150 psid or psig  SX150D – – –
  Honeywell Sensing and Control 3